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Men / 5 / 7-8 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Oskar Sanchez515
OMEGA

0.200 1.200 0.8001.0001.8001.700Diff:
Exec: 9.600 9.200 9.0008.7008.6009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.400 9.8009.700 9.80010.400 61.400
Place: 1 3 5 1 1 2 1 

1 

Carson Higley549
USGA

0.100 0.500 1.1001.6002.0001.700Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.100 9.0009.0008.9008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 10.900 9.20010.600 10.1008.600 60.000
Place: 2 1 1 4* 9T 1 2 

2 

Alexander Fessl-Tuck508
OMEGA

0.100 0.700 0.2001.7001.3000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.200 7.7008.4008.8009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 10.100 9.20010.100 7.9009.900 57.400
Place: 4 4 3 5* 2 8 3 

3 

Cooper Rodriguez514
OMEGA

0.100 0.500 0.3001.0001.3001.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.300 7.5008.6009.3008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 10.600 9.4009.600 7.8009.800 57.000
Place: 7T 2 6T 3 3T 9 4 

4 

Leo Rachmady512
OMEGA

0.100 0.100 0.2001.2000.6001.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.000 8.6008.8008.2009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 8.800 9.10010.000 8.8009.100 56.100
Place: 3 7 4 6 7* 3 5 

5 

Elias Atiyeh540
Salem

0.100 0.700 0.5001.1001.3000.700Diff:
Exec: 8.500 9.100 7.5008.5008.3009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 9.600 8.6009.600 8.0009.800 55.600
Place: 5 5 7T 10 4T 7 6 

6 

Reed Sims551
USGA

0.100 0.100 0.2001.5001.6001.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.200 8.0008.7007.5007.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 9.100 8.80010.200 8.2009.300 54.300
Place: 10 6 2 8 5 5* 7 

7 

Quentin Brown527
Precision Elite

0.100 0.100 0.1000.5000.1000.500Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.000 8.3008.3006.9009.000

ND: 0.000 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 7.000 8.9008.800 8.4009.100 51.700
Place: 8T 9 8 7 6* 4 8 

8 

Nicholas Adams526
Precision Elite

0.200 0.100 0.2000.5000.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.400 8.0008.1006.4008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 6.600 9.5008.600 8.2007.500 49.900
Place: 9T 10 9 2 11 6* 9 

9 

Kainoa Harwood548
USGA

0.100 0.100 0.2000.1000.7000.100Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.500 6.5008.0007.2006.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.000 7.900 8.0008.100 6.7008.600 46.300
Place: 11 8 11 11 8T 10 10 

10 
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Lukas Hines-Hallford502
Athletic Edge

0.100 0.100 0.1000.2000.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 8.600 7.900 4.8008.0005.4009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 5.600 8.7008.200 4.9008.000 45.200
Place: 6T 11 10 9 10 11 11 

11 

Wyatt Utah517
OMEGA

__.___ __.___ 0.000__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 0.000__._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000__.___ 0.000
Place: 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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